
La Feria High School 

Lionette Soccer 
VARSITY Schedule 2020-2021 

Scrimmages:     

Tuesday Dec. 15 Mercedes (V) Home 6:00 

Non-District:     

Friday Jan. 8 Zapata (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 12 Donna North (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 19 Progreso (Varsity) Away 6:00 

District Games:     

Tuesday Jan. 26 Frontier (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Friday Jan. 29 Port Isabel (Varsity) Away 6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 2 OPEN ---- ---- 

Friday Feb. 5 Jubilee (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 9 Harmony (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Friday Feb. 12 Riverview (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 16 Rio Hondo (Varsity) Away 6:00 

Friday Feb. 19 Frontier (Varsity) Away 4:05 

Tuesday Feb. 23 Port Isabel (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Friday Feb. 26 OPEN ---- ---- 

Tuesday Mar. 2 Jubilee (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Friday Mar. 5 Harmony (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Tuesday Mar. 9 Riverview (Varsity) Away 4:05 

Friday Mar. 12 Rio Hondo (Varsity) Home 6:00 

Head Coach: J. Echeverría   Superintendent: C. Hernández 

Assist. Coach: Y. Rodríguez   Principal: C. Chairez 

Assist. Coach: M. Pérez    Athletic Director: O. Salinas 

Girls Coordinator: G. Campos   Athletic Secretary: J. Garza 

Trainers: T. Smith and K. Montez   Athletic Office: (956) 797-8389  

                        

“Discipline, Commitment and Pride!” 
Rev.12/8/20 


